
Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II-MPCS A 07220-31001 TO 07220-31010 Mathematics-II 20-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS  A 01 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II-MPCS A 07220-31011 TO 31020 Mathematics-II 20-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS  A 02 10 uday 7013143106

II-MPCS A 07220-31021 To 31030 Mathematics-II 20-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS  A 03 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II-MPCS A 07220-31031 TO 31040 Mathematics-II 20-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS  A 04 10 uday 7013143106

II-MPCS A 07220-31041 TO 31050 Mathematics-II 20-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS  A 05 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II-MPCS A

07220-31051 TO 31060, 07219-31060, 07218-

31057 Mathematics-II 20-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS  A 06 12 uday 7013143106

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II-MPCS A 07220-31001 TO 07220-31010 Physics-II 23-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS  A 01 10 Prof D. Suresh. 8885085502

II-MPCS A 07220-31011 TO 31020 Physics-II 23-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS  A 02 10 A.Naveen 7799094099

II-MPCS A 07220-31021 To 31030 Physics-II 23-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS  A 03 10 Prof D. Suresh. 8885085502

II-MPCS A 07220-31031 TO 31040 Physics-II 23-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS  A 04 10 A.Naveen 7799094099

II-MPCS A 07220-31041 TO 31050 Physics-II 23-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS  A 05 10 Prof D. Suresh. 8885085502

II-MPCS A 07220-31051 TO 31060, 07219-31060 Physics-II 23-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS  A 06 11 A.Naveen 7799094099

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II-MPCS A 07220-31001 TO 07220-31010 Computer Science - II 21-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS  A 01 10 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399

II-MPCS A 07220-31011 TO 31020 Computer Science - II 21-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS  A 02 10 CH.HIMA BINDU 9908881941

II-MPCS A 07220-31021 To 31030 Computer Science - II 21-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS  A 03 10 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399

II-MPCS A 07220-31031 TO 31040 Computer Science - II 21-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS  A 04 10 CH.HIMA BINDU 9908881941

II-MPCS A 07220-31041 TO 31050 Computer Science - II 21-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS  A 05 10 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399

II-MPCS A 07220-31051 TO 31060, 07218-31057 Computer Science - II 21-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS  A 06 11 CH.HIMA BINDU 9908881941

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MPCS A1 07220-35001 To 35010 Mathematics-II 21-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS A1 01 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MPCS A1 07220-35011 To 35020 Mathematics-II 21-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS A1 02 10 uday 7013143106

II MPCS A1 07220-35021 To 35030 Mathematics-II 21-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS A1 03 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MPCS A1 07220-35032 To 39,41,42 Mathematics-II 21-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS A1 04 10 uday 7013143106

II MPCS A1 07220-35043 To 35052 Mathematics-II 21-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS A1 05 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MPCS A1 07220-35053,55 to 35062 Mathematics-II 21-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS A1 06 9 uday 7013143106

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MPCS A1 07220-35001 To 35010 Physics-II 24-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS A1 01 10 Dr N. Arundhathi, 9247444741

II MPCS A1 07220-35011 To 35020 Physics-II 24-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS A1 02 10 A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802

II MPCS A1 07220-35021 To 35030 Physics-II 24-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS A1 03 10 Dr N. Arundhathi, 9247444741

II MPCS A1 07220-35032 To 39,41,42 Physics-II 24-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS A1 04 10 A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802

II MPCS A1 07220-35043 To 35052 Physics-II 24-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS A1 05 10 Dr N. Arundhathi, 9247444741

II MPCS A1

07220-35053,55 to 35062,                       

07218-35009,35013 Physics-II 24-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS A1 06 11 A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MPCS A1 07220-35001 To 35010 computerscience-II 20-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS A1 01 10 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399

II MPCS A1 07220-35011 To 35020 computerscience-II 20-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MPCS A1 02 10 A.SUMALATHA 9700215715

II MPCS A1 07220-35021 To 35030 computerscience-II 20-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS A1 03 10 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399

II MPCS A1 07220-35032 To 39,41,42 computerscience-II 20-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MPCS A1 04 10 A.SUMALATHA 9700215715

II MPCS A1 07220-35043 To 35052 computerscience-II 20-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS A1 05 10 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399

II MPCS A1 07220-35053,55 to 35062,07218-35013 computerscience-II 20-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MPCS A1 06 10 A.SUMALATHA 9700215715

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR  B.Sc (M)   II  SEMESTER

All the Degree First year Students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam" Time Table and batches are shown below. 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to teachers 

concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCS A 07220-32001 To 32010 Mathematics - II 24-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM  MSTCS A 01 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MSTCS A 07220-32011 To 32020 Mathematics - II 24-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM  MSTCS A 02 10 uday 7013143106

II MSTCS A 07220-32021 To 32030 Mathematics - II 24-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM  MSTCS A 03 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MSTCS A 07220-32031 To 32040 Mathematics - II 24-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM  MSTCS A 04 10 uday 7013143106

II MSTCS A 07220-32041 To 32050 Mathematics - II 24-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM  MSTCS A 05 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MSTCS A 07220-32051 To 56, 07219-32060 Mathematics - II 24-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM  MSTCS A 06 7 uday 7013143106

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCS A 07220-32001 To 32010 Statistics - II 21-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM  MSTCS A 01 10 sravani 9603730519

II MSTCS A 07220-32011 To 32020 Statistics - II 21-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM  MSTCS A 02 10 sunder ram 9866455852

II MSTCS A 07220-32021 To 32030 Statistics - II 21-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM  MSTCS A 03 10 sravani 9603730519

II MSTCS A 07220-32031 To 32040 Statistics - II 21-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM  MSTCS A 04 10 sunder ram 9866455852

II MSTCS A 07220-32041 To 32050 Statistics - II 21-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM  MSTCS A 05 10 sravani 9603730519

II MSTCS A 07220-32051 To 56 Statistics - II 21-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM  MSTCS A 06 6 sunderram 9866455852

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCS A 07220-32001 To 32010 Computer Science - II 23-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM  MSTCS A 01 10 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

II MSTCS A 07220-32011 To 32020 Computer Science - II 23-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM  MSTCS A 02 10 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

II MSTCS A 07220-32021 To 32030 Computer Science - II 23-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM  MSTCS A 03 10 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

II MSTCS A 07220-32031 To 32040 Computer Science - II 23-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM  MSTCS A 04 10 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

II MSTCS A 07220-32041 To 32050 Computer Science - II 23-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM  MSTCS A 05 10 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

II MSTCS A 07220-32051 To 56, 07217-32037 Computer Science - II 23-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM  MSTCS A 06 7 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCSA1 07220-36001 TO 36010 Mathematics - II 26-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MSTCS A1 01 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MSTCSA1 07220-36011 To 36020 Mathematics - II 26-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MSTCS A1 02 10 vasudevareddy 9849210164

II MSTCSA1 07220-36021 TO 36030 Mathematics - II 26-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MSTCS A1 03 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MSTCSA1 07220-36031 TO 36040 Mathematics - II 26-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MSTCS A1 04 10 vasudevareddy 9849210164

II MSTCSA1 07220-36041 To 43,45-51 Mathematics - II 26-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MSTCS A1 05 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MSTCSA1 07220-36052 To 36054,56 To 60 Mathematics - II 26-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MSTCS A1 06 8 vasudevareddy 9849210164

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCSA1 07220-36001 TO 36010 Statistics - II 24-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MSTCS A1 01 10 sunder ram 9866455852

II MSTCSA1 07220-36011 To 36020 Statistics - II 24-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MSTCS A1 02 10 spandana 9177164861

II MSTCSA1 07220-36021 TO 36030 Statistics - II 24-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MSTCS A1 03 10 sunder ram 98664558582

II MSTCSA1 07220-36031 TO 36040 Statistics - II 24-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MSTCS A1 04 10 spandana 9177164861

II MSTCSA1 07220-36041 To 43,45-51 Statistics - II 24-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MSTCS A1 05 10 sunderram 9866455852

II MSTCSA1 07220-36052 To 36054,56 To 60 Statistics - II 24-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MSTCS A1 06 8 spandana 9177164861

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCSA1 07220-36001 TO 36010 Computer Science - II 25-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MSTCS A1 01 10 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

II MSTCSA1 07220-36011 To 36020 Computer Science - II 25-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MSTCS A1 02 10 E.ARAVIND 7730070111

II MSTCSA1 07220-36021 TO 36030 Computer Science - II 25-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MSTCS A1 03 10 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

II MSTCSA1 07220-36031 TO 36040 Computer Science - II 25-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MSTCS A1 04 10 E.ARAVIND 7730070111

II MSTCSA1 07220-36041 To 43,45-51 Computer Science - II 25-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MSTCS A1 05 10 Dr.M.JAGADEESHWAR 9849446711

II MSTCSA1

07220-36052 To 36054,56 To 60,             

07219-36052 Computer Science - II 25-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MSTCS A1 06 9 E.ARAVIND 7730070111

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MELCS 07220-33001 TO 07220-33010 Mathematics - II 25-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MELCS 01 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MELCS 07220-33011 TO 33020 Mathematics - II 25-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MELCS 02 10 vasudevareddy 9849210164

II MELCS 07220-33021 TO 33030 Mathematics - II 25-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MELCS 03 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MELCS 07220-33031 TO 33040 Mathematics - II 25-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MELCS 04 10 vasudevareddy 9849210164

II MELCS 07220-33041,33043 TO-33051 Mathematics - II 25-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MELCS 05 10 hariprasad 7995076248

II MELCS 07220-33052, 33054 TO 33056,58,59 Mathematics - II 25-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MELCS 06 6 vasudevareddy 9849210164



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MELCS 07220-33001 TO 07220-33010 Electronics - II 20-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MELCS 01 10 Prof A. Raju 9849764957

II MELCS 07220-33011 TO 33020 Electronics - II 20-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MELCS 02 10 G.Rakesh 9000717139

II MELCS 07220-33021 TO 33030 Electronics - II 20-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MELCS 03 10 Prof A. Raju 9849764957

II MELCS 07220-33031 TO 33040 Electronics - II 20-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MELCS 04 10 G.Rakesh 9000717139

II MELCS 07220-33041,33043 TO-33051 Electronics - II 20-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MELCS 05 10 Prof A. Raju 9849764957

II MELCS 07220-33052, 33054 TO 33056,58,59 Electronics - II 20-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MELCS 06 6 G.Rakesh 9000717139

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MELCS 07220-33001 TO 07220-33010 Computer Science - II 26-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MELCS 01 10 E.ARAVIND 7730070111

II MELCS 07220-33011 TO 33020 Computer Science - II 26-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MELCS 02 10 M.VARAPRASAD 9502203570

II MELCS 07220-33021 TO 33030 Computer Science - II 26-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MELCS 03 10 E.ARAVIND 7730070111

II MELCS 07220-33031 TO 33040 Computer Science - II 26-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MELCS 04 10 M.VARAPRASAD 9502203570

II MELCS 07220-33041,33043 TO-33051 Computer Science - II 26-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MELCS 05 10 E.ARAVIND 7730070111

II MELCS 07220-33052, 33054 TO 33056,58,59 Computer Science - II 26-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MELCS 06 6 M.VARAPRASAD 9502203570

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MCCS 07220-34001 To 34010 Mathematics - II 23-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MCCS 01 10 vasudevareddy 9849210164

II MCCS 07220-34011 To 34020 Mathematics - II 23-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MCCS 02 10 sunitha 9550558766

II MCCS 07220-34021 To 34030 Mathematics - II 23-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MCCS 03 10 vasudevareddy 9849210164

II MCCS 07220-34031 To 34040 Mathematics - II 23-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MCCS 04 10 sunitha 9550558766

II MCCS 07220-34041 To 34050 Mathematics - II 23-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MCCS 05 10 vasudevareddy 9849210164

II MCCS

07220-34051 To 34061, 07219-34043, 

34051,34057,34059 Mathematics - II 23-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MCCS 06 11 sunitha 9550558766

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MCCS 07220-34001 To 34010 Chemistry - II 25-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MCCS 01 10 Prof.S. Kavitha 7416867030

II MCCS 07220-34011 To 34020 Chemistry - II 25-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MCCS 02 10 Prof. M. Ravinder 9951176555

II MCCS 07220-34021 To 34030, 07219-34043 Chemistry - II 25-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MCCS 03 11 Prof. S. Kavitha 7416867030

II MCCS 07220-34031 To 34040, 07219-34057 Chemistry - II 25-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MCCS 04 11 Dr. B. Sunitha 8790016096

II MCCS 07220-34041 To 34050, 07219-34059 Chemistry - II 25-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MCCS 05 11 Prof. M. Ravinder 9951176555

II MCCS 07220-34051 To 34061 Chemistry - II 25-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MCCS 06 11 Dr. B. Sunitha 8790016096

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MCCS 07220-34001 To 34010 Computer Science - II 24-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MCCS 01 10 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

II MCCS 07220-34011 To 34020 Computer Science - II 24-08-2020 9:00 AM- 10:30 AM MCCS 02 10 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399

II MCCS 07220-34021 To 34030 Computer Science - II 24-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MCCS 03 10 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

II MCCS 07220-34031 To 34040 Computer Science - II 24-08-2020 11:30 AM- 1:00 PM MCCS 04 10 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399

II MCCS 07220-34041 To 34050 Computer Science - II 24-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MCCS 05 10 Dr.A.RAMESH BABU 9866826110

II MCCS 07220-34051 To 34061,07219-34057 Computer Science - II 24-08-2020 2:00 PM- 3:30 PM MCCS 06 12 G.SATHISH KUMAR 9010649399


